

LIBERTY INTERNATIONAL TOURISM GROUP

90+ Countries = 1 DMC A personal touch worldwide

We are hiring...and want you as our new team member!

We are looking for a Senior Project Manager MICE (m/w/d) in full time

Why you should work for Liberty International Deutschland GmbH

Liberty International Deutschland GmbH is part of the Liberty International Tourism Group – the largest, owner-run DMC (destination management company) network in the world covering 100+ countries with more than 70 offices. This enables us to offer financial security, quality standards and purchasing power of a large company. We deliver professional services with our knowledge, expertise, and resources, working in the design and implementation of events, activities, tours, transportation, program logistics and more, perfecting its services for over 32+ years. With synergy between all units of the Liberty International Tourism Group, we offer customers a global 360° portfolio of MICE expertise and leisure services.

What we expect from you:

- Education in tourism and long-standing experience as a senior project manager in the MICE industry.
- Communicative personality with team spirit and initiative.
- Excellent knowledge about the destination Germany.
- German and/or English fluent in spoken and written, other skills such as French, Italian, Spanish or any other language is highly appreciated.
- High flexibility and the willing to travel.
- Your willing of providing 100% quality services and inspiring our customers with your high-level performance.

What you can expect from us:

- A safe job
- Over average Industry salary
- Flexible working hours in hybrid modus and location flexibility
- Company cell phone and laptop
- Teammates full of enthusiasm for their job with an extraordinary team spirit
- Challenging and varied job with very good development opportunities
- A strong company with a global network and financial stability.

Apply to Markus Pietrzik, CEO Liberty Germany M: +49 179 120 80 11

E: markus.pietrzik@liberty-int.com



Liberty International Deutschland GmbHBerlin
Düsseldorf
Frankfurt
Hamburg

Munich